
 

 

Bus Timetable for 2025 
Bus 12: Angle Vale  
 

Fire Ban District - Mt Lofty 

Stop Description of Stop  AM PM 

1 Lot 3 Bubner Road 7.54  

2 Harris Road & Cnr Huon Road  7.55  

3 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr Chivell Road 7.57  

4 Angle Vale Road Opposite 60 km Sign 7.58  

5 Angle Vale Road Shops At Cnr Heaslip Road 8.00  

6 Flower Shop On Angle Vale Road 8.03  

7 Angle Vale Road  & Cnr Riverbanks Road 8.06  

8 Angle Vale Road  & Wingate Road 8.08  

9 Angle Vale Road & Badman Street   

10 Outside 194 Anglevale Road  8.10  

11 Gawler & District College 8.20  

12 Xavier College 8.30  

    

11 Gawler & District College   3.30 

10 Outside 194 Anglevale Road    

9 Angle Vale Road  & Badman Street  3.35 

8 Angle Vale Road  & Wingate Road  3.38 

7 Angle Vale Road  & Cnr Riverbanks Road  3.40 

6 Flower Shop On Angle Vale Road  3.41 

5 Angle Vale Road Shops At Cnr Heaslip Road  3.42 

1 Lot 3 Bubner Road  3.44 

2 Harris Road  &  Cnr Huon Road   3.45 

3 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr Chivell Road  3.47 

4 Angle Vale Road Opposite 60 Klms Sign  3.48 

PLEASE NOTE EARLY DISMISSAL THURSDAYS – BUS LEAVES GDC AT 2:15PM 
Other schools need to make their own arrangements 

 


